DEBATE & DISCUSSION SOCIETY
LAW CENTRE - 11
FACULTY OF LAW, UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

DATE: 03/10/2025 WEBSITE: www.lc2.du.ac.in
EMAIL: ddsocietylc2@gmail.com

CALL FOR INTERVIEW OF SELECTED STUDENTS FOR
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE ., DEBATE & DISCUSSION SOCIETY (2025-2026)

Students of Law Centre-1I, Faculty of Law, University of Delhi are hereby informed that
based on the applications received, following students have been shortlisted for interview
round of the Debate & Discussion Society Executive Committee for the academic session

2025-2026. The list of students are mentioned below:-

NAME ROLL NO. SECTION
SUNNY MEHTA 247862 c
PRATISTHA SINGH 247629 G
Shivam Tiwari 257800 F
Dolly yadav 247283 c
Devansh Singhal 257266 J
Gulshan kumar 232994 A
Bhawna 247224 D
Amisha Haldar 257122 c
Hemant 247335 A
NEERAJ SINGH 257535 H
Naman Pandey 247537 D
YOGENDRA SINGH 258002 F
Mohammad Ashad 247499 F
Priyanshu Gautam 247646 [
Aakriti Singh 227004 F
Saumya Raj 247762 G
VIKAS 257959 E

GOPAL ANAND 247315 G


http://www.lc2.du.ac.in/
mailto:ddsocietylc2@gmail.com

Khushi singh

Dheeraj Upadhyay
Tushar Singh

Shruti kumari

Ayushi jesi
HASNAIN ANSARI
Hrithik Yadav
NEERAJ SINGH
Nutan kumari
VANSHIKA ARORA

CHANDRASHEKHAR
KUMAR

Tathagata Chawla
Ayush Kumar
Bhanushali Krishna
Mohit kumar

Tulika Singh

dipti bist
ABHISHEK TIWARI
Anshuman Pandey
Aaysha singh
Siddharth Dahiya
Yashvardhan Chawdhary
Achala Mishra
Maithili Pathak
Manish Chaudhary
Samarth Sahu

Sourav pal

Sourav pal

Pratiksha Tiwari

Indresh

247422

247271

257923

247824

247214

257332

232343

257535

248025

232867

257233

232846

232198

257219

257509

257919

257286

247041

258027

257011

257836

232916

257044

257454

257461

257733

257857

257857

257621

257346



Aman Pratap Singh
Prashant Kumar
Soham Ketkar
Sarthak Arora
Shivam
Kaavyashri Rao
Sarvari Barik
Ankit Bhardwaz
Aarti

Ashok gehlot

A B Raja Choudhury
Utkarsh pandey
Utkarsh Pandey
Chirag Saini
DANIEL JACOB
Aditya Kumar
Prince Chaudhary
Md.Afzal khan
Bhavya

Aditi Yadav
Aditya Shukla
Rishabh

Monika

Shubham Yadav
Tanya Vimal
Aashna Verma
Mayank Mishra

Shivani gangwar

257109

257611

247995

257754

257792

247392

257756

257154

247010

232170

232069

257937

257937

257237

257241

257060

626

257481

257222

257054

247055

232656

257512

257829

233120

257010

257478

248804




INTERVIEW SCHEDULE:-

DATE: 04TH OCTOBER, 2025 (SATURDAY)
TIME: 10:30 AM
VENUE: ROOM NO. 208, LAW CENTRE-II, UMANG BHAWAN

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS:-

1. All the shortlisted candidates are requested to be present on the scheduled time .
2. The dress code is formal.
3. Please bring a hard copy of the CV submitted in the Google Form.

Prof. (Dr.) Vageshwari Deswal

Faculty Convenor - Debate & Discussion Society
Law Centre-II, Faculty of Law,University of Delhi



	 
	                                DEBATE & DISCUSSION SOCIETY 
	                                               LAW CENTRE – II 
	FACULTY OF LAW, UNIVERSITY OF DELHI 
	             CALL FOR INTERVIEW OF SELECTED STUDENTS FOR 
	 EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE , DEBATE & DISCUSSION SOCIETY (2025-2026) 

