

## DEBATE & DISCUSSION SOCIETY LAW CENTRE – II FACULTY OF LAW, UNIVERSITY OF DELHI



DATE: 03/10/2025 WEBSITE: www.lc2.du.ac.in

EMAIL: <a href="mailto:ddsocietylc2@gmail.com">ddsocietylc2@gmail.com</a>

## CALL FOR INTERVIEW OF SELECTED STUDENTS FOR EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE, DEBATE & DISCUSSION SOCIETY (2025-2026)

Students of Law Centre-II, Faculty of Law, University of Delhi are hereby informed that based on the applications received, following students have been shortlisted for interview round of the Debate & Discussion Society Executive Committee for the academic session 2025- 2026. The list of students are mentioned below:-

NAME	ROLL NO.	SECTION
SUNNY MEHTA	247862	С
PRATISTHA SINGH	247629	G
Shivam Tiwari	257800	F
Dolly yadav	247283	С
Devansh Singhal	257266	J
Gulshan kumar	232994	Α
Bhawna	247224	D
Amisha Haldar	257122	С
Hemant	247335	Α
NEERAJ SINGH	257535	Н
Naman Pandey	247537	D
YOGENDRA SINGH	258002	F
Mohammad Ashad	247499	F
Priyanshu Gautam	247646	I
Aakriti Singh	227004	F
Saumya Raj	247762	G
VIKAS	257959	E
GOPAL ANAND	247315	G

Khushi singh	247422	D
Dheeraj Upadhyay	247271	А
Tushar Singh	257923	I
Shruti kumari	247824	К
Ayushi jesi	247214	В
HASNAIN ANSARI	257332	А
Hrithik Yadav	232343	С
NEERAJ SINGH	257535	Н
Nutan kumari	248025	F
VANSHIKA ARORA	232867	С
CHANDRASHEKHAR KUMAR	257233	С
Tathagata Chawla	232846	G
Ayush Kumar	232198	Е
Bhanushali Krishna	257219	К
Mohit kumar	257509	С
Tulika Singh	257919	Н
dipti bist	257286	С
ABHISHEK TIWARI	247041	Е
Anshuman Pandey	258027	В
Aaysha singh	257011	С
Siddharth Dahiya	257836	С
Yashvardhan Chawdhary	232916	F
Achala Mishra	257044	I
Maithili Pathak	257454	С
Manish Chaudhary	257461	E
Samarth Sahu	257733	D
Sourav pal	257857	G
Sourav pal	257857	G
Pratiksha Tiwari	257621	D
Indresh	257346	D

Aman Pratap Singh	257109	K
Prashant Kumar	257611	В
Soham Ketkar	247995	I
Sarthak Arora	257754	Н
Shivam	257792	Е
Kaavyashri Rao	247392	J
Sarvari Barik	257756	1
Ankit Bhardwaz	257154	I
Aarti	247010	J
Ashok gehlot	232170	С
A B Raja Choudhury	232069	Е
Utkarsh pandey	257937	Α
Utkarsh Pandey	257937	Α
Chirag Saini	257237	D
DANIEL JACOB	257241	Е
Aditya Kumar	257060	А
Prince Chaudhary	626	E
Md.Afzal khan	257481	I
Bhavya	257222	Α
Aditi Yadav	257054	К
Aditya Shukla	247055	G
Rishabh	232656	F
Monika	257512	D
Shubham Yadav	257829	А
Tanya Vimal	233120	Н
Aashna Verma	257010	В
Mayank Mishra	257478	Н
Shivani gangwar	248804	С

## **INTERVIEW SCHEDULE:-**

**DATE:** 04TH OCTOBER, 2025 (SATURDAY)

**TIME:** 10:30 AM

**VENUE:** ROOM NO. 208, LAW CENTRE-II, UMANG BHAWAN

## **IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS:-**

- 1. All the shortlisted candidates are requested to be present on the scheduled time.
- 2. The dress code is formal.
- 3. Please bring a hard copy of the CV submitted in the Google Form.

Prof. (Dr.) Vageshwari Deswal
Faculty Convenor - Debate & Discussion Society
Law Centre-II, Faculty of Law, University of Delhi